CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGAN
SHOULD BE CONTAGTED FOR THE Latedr, m@fﬁf%

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTR F:
AMP INCORPORATED. 1T xsmemm

ANDG THE

144

THIS IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

/1

£\~ FOR FIELD REPLACEMENT ONLY.

A\~ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED.

3 - ONLY THE PARTS 8 HARDWARE LISTED
ON PARTS LIST ARE USED ON THIS APP-
LICATOR

@ Grease LigHTLY
W= LUBRICATE WEEKLY,USING VERY LIGHT QiL..

- RECOMMENDED SPARES.

}  Reweasen FoR pupLicATION

BY AMP INCORPORATED  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

A\USE WITH CARBON BROSH
MACHINE WHEN RONNING
THIS APPLICATOR.

& CHAM, AT ASS'Y, APPROX.
28 X458°

| L\ TUBING FROM FF2 °¢”
(THRU MANIFOLD “8%)

THES DRAWING 15 UNPUSUSHED

COPYRIGHT 1988

ROTATED 1BO®

SYROKE gu PRE-FEED
C

SPACER
e ey L :
- SCR, S0C HD CAP (1032 X 1.00) CAM EY YT UEB]T s 0.0 rm
1222546 D TUR W 2 |2/599-/ 7= )
= | 210452 RING, REY “*C* 156 DIA DRAG RELEASE 158 2 ~ K #Z IO s
[T 230580 L ] gf_aq!‘%- WASHER LOCK A& “
- WASHER LOCK®E ceED QETORN SPRING MT. | 1% 21071~ | NUT, SELF LOCKING # 4 &
1 121629-% AL Y PLATE. 85} | 1|-219R9~ !i ' SCR’sec Sl DR 832 %55
2 ] 222407 WASHER, FLAT #10 GUARD 184 | 2 3-2/c00-9 1o C 19-32.X .75 83
- PiN, SLOYYED SPR {125 DIA X 25) CAM 8 | 2 1227000 % ~2P W EDE a2 I~
1|32t PiN, SLOTYED SPR (.093 DIA X .43) BASE BLK 52 L2 |- - :%ﬁﬁi‘c - i
=T PIM, SLOTTED SPR (.125 DIA X ,40) ADJ ROD 8 A ”%‘1 f K23 :".a—— -
- | 210082 FIM, SLOTTED SPR (062 DIA X .25) RAM A tise f ﬁﬂ%’a’f-_l_ CAE‘ RAM _(MACH) T D
2. |2210002 PIN, DOWEL (.250 DIA X .73) BASE PLATE e | 7 16443537 NG " s I~
— PIN, DOWEL (187 DIA X 1.00) LEVER 4§ 1 T 7228460 | PIN, COTTER 5/64 OiA 2 A
L1 210244 WASHER, L OCK #8 PEED FINGER 1wy {1 1574352-71 pam., FEED = 10
3 {1 210249-2 | wasier, L FRONT STRIP GUIDE w f~1- __]PN, FEED FINGER T
2 | 210243 | WASHER, LOCK®E: STINP Geh CONT us L1 | SPRING, FEED FINGER s IN
=1 210244 WASHER, 1.OCK 28 STRIPPER M ¥ 1 | 96/062~/ | FINGER, FEED ASSY ] lr
-} 210244 WASHER, 1.0CK 38 DEPRESSOR 12§ — LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 2 |.
/| 21048 WASHER, LOCK #10 ADS PLATE 142§ BUMPER, HOLDDOWN - 51
4 1 210268 WASHER, L.OCK £10 RAM T SPACER, TONKER 50
= N HEX (G- ADY, o ¥ 1 F721002-9 | BoLT, CRINPER r
— 1 Z101s NUT, HEX (8.32) HOLD DOWN 9 | = 1 éam PRE FEED 175 STROKE | 48
2] 210685 NUT, NEX (6-32) BRAD:ADT, e fo—! 23533 SCREW, SHOULDER (187 DIA X .250 LG.) &
I} 210187 | NuY, HEX (10.32) DRAG STUD W7 [ 1 evnrn. BLOCK, NS ADS 4
2102 378 [NUHHEX (152 S/0) ARG, 755 s 7| eoioui T iue dviam r
2-21006-7 SCR, SOC SEY (.32 X ,32) C.P. DISC 138 31 6881”9~ | RAM a4
e SCR, SOC HD CAP (10.32'X .38) PIVOY BLX 31| evonsa WASHER, LAMINATED a
1] 210092 $CR, $OC SEY (NYLOK) (1/4-20 X .25) RAM 133 T 1 esonaad WASHER, RAM e
‘ 2|1 2603281 | DISC, SPACER 1
— | zn538 SCR, SHLD (,187 DIA X .250 L.G.} DRAG LEVER 131 1§ 216 | BALL, STEEL )
] 223531 SCR, SHLD (,125 DIA X .125 LG,) STRIPPER 30 8 | [ 6901701 SPRING, COMPRESSION )
129 e | OISC, INSULATION B
e G R e oo | 1 I-CROGA2 -] visc, wiRe 7
—— {2.21002.2 $CR, BUT HO SOC CAP (832 X .50) SHEAR 1zt 1 224805 WASHER, SPRING 3%
v | 2o SCR, BUY HD SOC CAP (832 X .38) ANVIL 126 ¥ 1§ sseziza POSY, RAM 35
1 HD $OC CAP (10.32 X .33) BASE BLOCK s F—T1"" SUPPORY, TERMNAL - 34
2 1903 SCR, BUT HD SOC CAP (1032 X .50} SCR, BLOCK 12¢ ¥ 1 YHFE250:/1 pLave, BasE n
2. 132%0024 # 1/4:20 X .52} BASE P 128 § 3y 1544386-/] serew, ADJuSTMENTY 3
oo f22/492-8 | Y (6 % .42 2 éﬁ‘éﬁ;&w 3
a ES'W—W i ) 124435/ -~/ pLock, pasE
7 LEV IS 2 v 18443927 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE ‘
L 146i965-7 19 ¥ ) 1-22359-9 | SO ORAGT . .- 2
el ’ 1 - NG ORAL
& £2/006-% 1 =
o ns f ]
i le- -0 o X.50) R, SHEAR PL ws 1 [ 167977011 MOUNT, STRIP GLIIDE
| 212210000 1scp, S0C HD CAP (632 X, 50) DRAG 1 579762=L18Y ONT_STRIP
a3 .21 ¥ AP X.18} COVER PLATE Hn3 ) M&& g »
4 ﬂ»mi! % $OC HD CAR (E-3UX,SHP, STRIP GUIDE MOONT e 7451 1 GUre XED 21
2 RI000:G 13CR; S0C HD CAP (C-20X A9} F, STRIP GUIDE 1y 25660-1 1CLEV] E 20l
— | scR, S0C HO CAP (832 X8} ING MOUNTI o § ) 1256507 11
= {2:210006 s X EED PINGE 109 | 23301~ 1 I ¥ITIT 0~32 UBING
——laat0007  }s HOD CAP (832 X .30) STRIPPER 3 243299 -/ | CYLINDER, AIR, ETECT —ln
- SCR, BUT HD SOC CAP (ﬁ % VR STRIP GOE 107 [:22287-6 | SPRING, EXTENSION LE *03%“:5 -
| 222000~ [5CR, S0C HD CAR (832 X,75) DEPRESSOR 16 1§ lG82478-1} PLATE SHEAR RE 4R 5
1_[rawmwe SCR, S0C HD CAP (16:32 X .82) DRAG 08§ HOLDER, SHEAR REAR 1
2_|321000.4 SCR, SOC UD CAP (1037 X .38) BASE 81.0CK 104 fom SHEAR, FLOAT REAR Bl
{_}3-210007 SCR, SOCHD CAF(10.32 X ,75) ADJ BLOCK 103 Femee | 5222805 | SPRING, SHEAR 2
2 [421000.1 SCR, S0C HD CAP (1032 X 1.50) RAM CAP 102 Femo | 400481 $TOP, SHEAR 1
.2 14210002 [SCR, SOC HD CAP (1032 X 1.75) RAM CAP O = HOLDER, SHEAR FRONT 0
|_2_ | 2(00/-G IS Sac vo CAP Y4- e 80 B b ] SMEAR PLOAT FRONT
— | usitie LUMRICATOR ASSY 19 I BSSAT -1 | amve
~= | aou.i L., SYNTHEYIC | Iz
A YA A NS e ot BHEARSLAL 6 |
[ 1844363 | BRACKET, FEED MT G, B DEPR SHEAR FROMT 5
{ 455;5%-—% FOSITIONER , WIRE — | SPACER, TUSULAR,INS CRIKPER 4
VN6 79744-T} GUIDE, RIGHT 74 fom CRIMPER, INSULATION | B
~t= | 6908141 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE COVER 73 [ | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
6906031 SPRING, ASSIST 7 ' 1 -8 criupen,_wine | BE
Inka, PARY NO, ) DESCAIR YION NO. BREQ.) PARY NO, DEBCREe ¢ NOy
THIS APPLICATOR
CRIMPING DATA WILL APPLY
[rac Lxrrad cmimm wmiant wing sizg “mz‘“ﬁrl‘ - E 2890 |
A 1062 18 ‘
B L0858 20
c LOSS 22
D NOT USED
SAIME size | rvex FEED
wmas._ LOYOLF”
brsuLaTion) wfi- | —ff= ‘480
INFULATION RANGE § WIRE RANGE APPLICATOR
---f"f"— 2./ 8 INSTRUCTION A
REMARNKS ’

VSE WITH BROSH MACHINE

4S9248-1 oNLY

:%; E:w 2—6}%;- -:z{';f 3?52\{ - :W '-4& ERED " ’t\ y zﬂ 1L;c c .‘3’6 73 / 4 bl f Yo
B = - = e W AMK .
ATREN . sigy: "E | " MAINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
REVISED N \
LTR KEVISION RECOND gow o DATEfL TR AEVINON RECORD FEM B GATE - S'DE"'FEED ‘FOQ_ CARBON P fox )™ 1d mariINE

oree

SRY U GAGE

AMP INCORPORATED
HARRISBURG, PENNA,

|
]

L — )
Xy - . ARBROVED
/://f' > //545{3 -

REFTRCTED WO 1

CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING




